


Inhaltsverzeichnis
EN Contents
FR Sommaire

IT Indice
ES Indice

Modern Living 8

Modern Living | Modern Living | Vita Moderna | Vida Moderna

50

Jacky

ReballCorrey

Luffy

Mandera 

Garri

Potter

Jepp

RalphDabby

Froomy

Geronimo

Matt

Giuseppe

Gisell

Vanni

Danny

Bossy

Blacky

Crocky

Gisell

Jorry

Dustin

Reid

Blacky I

Salmos

Jacks

Lea

Maxy

Blacky I

Augusto

Horni

Marrie

Garri

Maxy

9

2018

27

34

45

54

11

2119

28

37

46

57

12

22

29

38

47

59

13

23

30

39

49

14

24

31

41

16

25

32

43

52



IT Indice
ES Indice

Wand- und Deckenleuchten 60

Wall and ceiling lights | Appliques et plafonniers | Applique e plafoniere a
Apliques - plafones

Bolly

Colli

Beatrix

Doro

Saidy

Jaxxi

Clay

Beatrix

Tibey

Jaime

Morgan

Jacks

Gwendolin

Tibey

Foppa

Doro

Gundi

Brienna

Clarino

Doro

Belissa

Foppa

Beatrix

Carla

Branza

Tini

61

75

68

81

88

62

76

69

82

89

63

77

70

83

64

78

71

84

65

79

72

86

67

80

74

87



Strahler 98

Spotlights | Spoterie | Spot e Faretti | Focos

Vintage 104

Vintage | Vintage | Vintage | Vintage

Badezimmerleuchten 90

Bathroom lights | Eclairage salle de bain | Lampade da bagno
Luces de baño

Milley Xara I Robby
99 101 102

Tibeon Lila Conni Lindi Leona Fitz

Richard Paulo Colly Priska Ulleu Classis

105 106 109 110 111 113

115 117 119 120 121 123

Reid
125

Villy Villy Pepe Pepe Jaime Sapana
90 91 92 93 95 96

Sapana
97



Traditionelle Leuchten 126

Classic lights | Lampes traditionnelles | Lampade tradizionali
Lamparas clasicas

Polliver Plasma Gixi Gixi Halvar Fruggy

Jorje Gregoir Ninjo Antique Marka Ninja

150 151 152 153 154 155

156 157 158 158 159 160

JeddJamessa
149146

Ossi Barcley Riha Riha KrysGrouni
126 128 129 130 134132

Olly Gorley Backey Corry CottageMattea
137 139 140 143 144136

Tisch- und Stehleuchten 150

Table and floor lamps | Lampes à poser et lampadaires
Lampade tavolo - Studio e lampade terra | Lámparas de sobremesa y lámparas de pie

Valentino Valentino Valentino Herti Newcastle Seymour
161 162 163 164 165 165



Außenleuchten 166

Outdoor lights | Eclairage extérieur | Lampade da esterno
Iluminacion exterior

Leuchtmittel 178

Bulbs | Ampoules | Lampadine | Bombillas

E14

Gundula

E14

Style

E27

Vranos

E27 E27
178

175

178

176

179

177

179 179

Naggy Veronika Gracey Xeloo Veronika Etsi
166 167 168 170 172 173





8



41392-21

metal black matt, MDF wood optics dark, acrylic opal

41392-40

41392-21
incl. LED 21W
incl. RGB LED 3W

215-2150lm 100-1000lm
2700-6500K 
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 8 360cm x 41cm 210cm

41392-40
incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

430-4300lm 200-2000lm
2700-6500K 
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 5 385,5cm x 55cm 210cm

Jacky

9



10



67278-40

67277-40

67277-40
incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

440-4400lm 250-2500lm
2700-6500K 
2700|4500|6500K

VPE: 4 3 44cm x 29,4cm 27,7cm 

67278-40
incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

440-4400lm 250-2500lm
2700-6500K 
2700|4500|6500K

VPE: 4 390cm x 28,8cm 27,2cm 

metal black matt, aluminium black matt, acrylic opal

Jepp

11



41393-40

incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

515-5150lm

120-1200lm

3000-6500K 
3000|4500|6500K

VPE: 4

Ø43cm 26,8cm

metal black matt, 
acrylic opal, 
plastic white

Gisell

12



41394-40

incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

450-4500lm

230-2300lm

3000-6500K 
3000|4500|6500K

VPE: 4

357,5cm x 40cm 
28,5cm

metal white matt, 
metal black matt, 
acrylic opal

Gisell

13



67209-60D

67209-45D
incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

410-5150lm 230-2510lm
2700-6500K 
2700|4000|6500K

VPE: 4 3119,5cm x 25,5cm 210cm

67209-45H
incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

460-5150lm 210-2300lm
2700-6500K 
2700|4000|6500K

VPE: 4 3119,5cm x 25,5cm 2120cm

67209-60D
incl. LED 50W
incl. RGB LED 5W

560-5800lm 280-2900lm
2700-6500K 
2700|4000|6500K

VPE: 2 3100cm x 69,5cm 213,5cm

metal silver grey, aluminium brushed, plastic opal

Salmos

14



67209-45H

67209-45D

15



67189D1 67189D

67189D
incl. LED 50W
incl. RGB LED 6W

500-6000lm 150-1800lm
2700-6000K 
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 382,5cm x 60cm 213,5cm

67189D1
incl. LED 72W
incl. RGB LED 6W

700-8600lm 200-2100lm
2700-6000K 
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 387,5cm x 80cm 214cm

67189H2
incl. LED 72W
incl. RGB LED 6W

750-8800lm 200-2300lm
2700-6000K 
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 387,5cm x 80cm 2150cm

67189H3
incl. LED 72W
incl. RGB LED 6W

750-8800lm 200-2200lm
2700-6000K 
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 3117,5cm x 80cm 2150cm

metal black matt, aluminium black matt, acrylic opal

Augusto

16



67189H3

67189H2

17



STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

2700K+6000K 4000K 6000K+2700K

48555-48

incl. LED 48W

5385lm

2664lm

2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 5

Ø50cm 28cm

metal white matt,
acryl opal, chrome 
stripes

Correy

18



67146

incl. LED 40W

400-4900lm

180-2100lm

2700-6500K
2700|4000|6500K

VPE: 4

350cm x 50cm 27,2cm

metal white matt,
black matt,
chromed,
aluminum black matt

Dabby

19



48553-36R48553-36

Reball
48553-36 incl. LED 36W 3520lm 2650lm 3000K VPE: 8 340cm x 36cm 25cm
48553-36R incl. LED 36W 3650lm 2800lm 3000K VPE: 8 340cm x 36cm 25cm

metal gold, aluminium gold, plastic opal

20



67192-19BR 67192-29BR

67192-42BR 67192-57BR

67192-19BR incl. LED 19W 2200lm 980lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø38,5cm 2120cm
67192-29BR incl. LED 29W 3400lm 1400lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø60,5cm 2120cm
67192-42BR incl. LED 42W 480-4800lm 150-1500lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø51cm 2120cm
67192-57BR incl. LED 57W 650-6500lm 220-2200lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø51cm 2120cm

metal coffee colored, plastic opal

Ralph

21



67289D incl. LED 24W 2800lm 1100lm 3000K VPE: 2 360cm x 40cm 210cm 
67289D1 incl. LED 24W 2800lm 1100lm 3000K VPE: 2 375cm x 40cm 210cm 

metal black matt, MDF wood optics, aluminium black matt, plastic opal

Vanni

10%=110lm40%=440lm100%=1100lm

LUMEN / LED

67289D1

10%=110lm40%=440lm100%=1100lm

LUMEN / LED

67289D

22



67283-40

incl. LED 40W

450-4500lm

230-2300lm

2700-6500K
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 5

340cm x 40cm 
26cm

metal black matt, 
MDF wood optics 
dark, acrylic opal

Jorr y

23



41769-24

incl. LED 24W

3000lm

2000lm

3000K + 6500K

VPE: 4

343cm x 48cm 
26cm

metal white matt, 
acrylic opal

Jacks

24



Horni
48539-24

incl. LED 24W

3000lm

2100lm

3000K

VPE: 4

340cm x 40cm 
25,4cm

metal white, 
acrylic opal

25



26



48461-54R

48461-54

48461-21R

48461-21R incl. LED 24W 2242lm 895lm 3000K VPE: 5 343cm x 40cm 27cm 
48461-54 incl. LED 54W 5557lm 2460lm 3000K VPE: 4 390cm x 39,8cm 210,2cm 
48461-54R incl. LED 54W 5706lm 2560lm 3000K VPE: 4 393cm x 58,5cm 210,2cm 

metal black matt, metal gold, plastic opal

Luff y

STEP 1

INSIDE ON

STEP 2

BOTH ON

STEP 3

OUTSIDE ON

27



67291-30

67291-18

67291-48

67291-18 incl. LED 18W 2200lm 1700lm 3000K VPE: 10 330cm x 30cm 25,5cm
67291-30 incl. LED 30W 3250lm 2250lm 3000K VPE: 6 345cm x 45cm 25,5cm
67291-48 incl. LED 48W 4900lm 3600lm 3000K VPE: 6 360cm x 60cm 25,5cm

metal black matt, MDF wood optics dark, plastic opal, aluminium black matt

Froomy

28



67309-36
67308-36

67291-30

67291-18

67291-48

67308-36
incl. LED 36W
excl. 2x GU10 35W

3450lm 2600lm 3000K VPE: 8 342cm x 42cm 219cm metal black matt, plastic opal

67309-36
incl. LED 36W
excl. 2x GU10 35W

3170lm 2020lm 3000K VPE: 4 362cm x 32cm 216,5cm metal black matt, metal wood optics, plastic opal

Danny

STEP 3

LED + GU10

STEP 1

LED

STEP 2

GU10

STEP 3

GU10

STEP 1

LED + GU10

STEP 2

LED

29



67288D2

67288D

67288D1

67288D incl. LED 19W 2100lm 1150lm 3000K VPE: 6 348cm x 30cm 210cm
67288D1 incl. LED 29W 2900lm 1560lm 3000K VPE: 4 366cm x 30cm 210cm
67288D2 incl. LED 35W 3700lm 1880lm 3000K VPE: 4 392cm x 30cm 213cm

metal black matt, wood dark brown, ABS black matt, plastic opal

Dustin

30



67292D2

67292D

67292D3

67292D incl. LED 24W 2800lm 1000lm 3000K VPE: 4 380cm x 20cm 24,5cm
67292D2 incl. LED 12W 1400lm 600lm 3000K VPE: 4 330cm x 30cm 24,5cm
67292D3 incl. LED 15W 1700lm 800lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø40cm 24,5cm

metal black matt, MDF wood optics, plastic opal

Lea

31



57032-1
incl. LED 12W
excl. 1x GU10 LED 5W

1400lm 700lm 3000K VPE: 8 313cm 435cm 115cm

57032-2
incl. LED 22W
excl. 2x GU10 LED 5W

2600lm 1250lm 3000K VPE: 8 322cm 445cm 115,5cm

57033-1
incl. LED 12W
excl. 1x GU10 LED 5W

1500lm 800lm 3000K VPE: 8 Ø30cm 115cm

57033-2
incl. LED 24W
excl. 2x GU10 LED 5W

2850lm 1400lm 3000K VPE: 8 330cm 460cm 115,5cm

metal black matt, metal brass matt, plastic opal

Marrie

32



57032-1

57032-2

57033-1
57033-2

33



67287D1

67287D
incl. LED 16W
excl. 1x GU10 LED 5W

1800lm 1100lm 3000K VPE: 2 350cm x 20cm 2max.16,5cm

67287D1 incl. LED 36W 4000lm 2000lm 3000K VPE: 2 380cm x 20cm 29cm
67287H incl. LED 24W 2800lm 1200lm 3000K VPE: 4 380cm x 7cm 2120cm
67287H1 incl. LED 40W 4500lm 1800lm 3000K VPE: 2 380cm x 12cm 2120cm
67287S incl. LED 24W 2680lm 1000lm 3000K VPE: 1 330cm x 18cm 4120cm
67287T incl. LED 12W 1380lm 450lm 3000K VPE: 2 325cm x 15cm 452,5cm
67287W incl. LED 12W 1400lm 550lm 3000K VPE: 4 320cm 435cm 16cm

metal black matt, MDF wood optics dark, plastic opal

Mandera 

67287D

STEP 3STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

LED + GU10

STEP 1

LED

STEP 2

GU10

34



67287T

67287H

67287H1

67287W

67287S

35



67206T 67206TW

67206SW67206S

36



67206D incl. LED 35W 3610lm 1220lm 3000K VPE: 6 3108cm x 18cm 26cm metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt

67206DW incl. LED 35W 3610lm 1250lm 3000K VPE: 6 3108cm x 18cm 26cm
metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt, 
aluminium wood optics

67206H incl. LED 35W 3570lm 1270lm 3000K VPE: 6 3108cm x 18cm 2120cm metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt

67206HW incl. LED 35W 3570lm 1320lm 3000K VPE: 6 3108cm x 18cm 2120cm
metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt, 
aluminium wood optics

67206S incl. LED 28W 3470lm 1330lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø20cm 4135cm metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt

67206SW incl. LED 28W 3470lm 1300lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø20cm 4135cm 
metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt, 
aluminium wood optics

67206T incl. LED 12W 1430lm 460lm 3000K VPE: 8 Ø12cm 447cm metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt

67206TW incl. LED 12W 1430lm 480lm 3000K VPE: 8 Ø12cm 447cm 
metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminium black matt, 
aluminium wood optics

Geronimo

67206D 67206DW

67206H 67206HW

37



67284-18

67284-24

67284-18 incl. LED 18W 2050lm 1200lm 3000K VPE: 4 353cm x 38cm 29cm
67284-24 incl. LED 24W 2750lm 1450lm 3000K VPE: 4 370cm x max.42,5cm 212cm

metal black matt, MDF wood optics dark, plastic opal

Bossy

38



15705-3H 15706-3H

15705-3H excl. 3x E27 LED 15W VPE: 6 355cm x 10cm 2120cm metal black matt, glass amber
15706-3H excl. 3x E27 LED 15W VPE: 6 355cm x 10cm 2120cm metal black matt, metal wood optics, glass smoke

Reid

39



15548S15548T

15548H1

15548-3H

1x Ø18cm
1x Ø24cm
1x Ø29cm

40



15548-8H

4x Ø18cm
4x Ø24cm

15548-6H

3x Ø18cm
3x Ø24cm

15548-3D

15548W

Max y
15548-3D excl. 3x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø45cm 225,5cm 
15548-3H excl. 3x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø48cm 2120cm 
15548-6H excl. 6x E27 40W VPE: 1 386cm x 42cm 2120cm
15548-8H excl. 8x E27 40W VPE: 1 3105cm x 45cm 2120cm
15548H1 excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø29cm 2120cm 
15548S excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 1 339cm x 25cm 4150cm
15548T excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 4 327,5cm x 18cm 454cm
15548W excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 4 318cm 432cm 125cm

metal black matt, glass smoke

41



42



15789HB 15789H2B15789H1B

15789-3HB

1x Ø14cm
1x Ø14,5cm
1x Ø16cm

15789-6HB

2x Ø14cm
2x Ø14,5cm
2x Ø16cm

Garri
15789-3HB excl. 3x E14 40W VPE: 1 Ø43cm 2150cm 
15789-6HB excl. 6x E14 40W VPE: 1 397cm x 32,5cm 2130cm
15789HB excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 8 Ø16cm 2120cm 
15789H1B excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 8 Ø14,5cm 2120cm 
15789H2B excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 8 Ø14cm 2120cm 

metal black matt, aluminium black matt, glass smoke

43



44



Garri
15789-3HM excl. 3x E14 40W VPE: 1 Ø43cm 2150cm 
15789-6HM excl. 6x E14 40W VPE: 1 397cm x 32,5cm 2130cm
15789HM excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 8 Ø16cm 2120cm 
15789H1M excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 8 Ø14,5cm 2120cm 
15789H2M excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 8 Ø14cm 2120cm 

metal brass, aluminium brass, glass

15789-6HM

2x Ø14cm
2x Ø14,5cm
2x Ø16cm

15789-3HM

1x Ø14cm
1x Ø14,5cm
1x Ø16cm

15789HM 15789H2M15789H1M

45



15549-8H

2x Ø13cm
2x Ø16cm
2x Ø18,5cm 
2x Ø23cm15549-6H

1x Ø13cm
1x Ø16cm
2x Ø18,5cm 
2x Ø23cm

15549-6H excl. 6x E27 40W VPE: 1 380cm x 40cm 2120cm
15549-8H excl. 8x E27 40W VPE: 1 3105cm x 40cm 2120cm

Matt

metal black matt, glass smoke, hemp natural

46



15345-8A

3x Ø15,8cm
2x Ø16,5cm
3x Ø18,5cm 

15345-6A

3x Ø15,8cm
1x Ø16,5cm
2x Ø18,5cm 

15345-6A excl. 6x E14 40W VPE: 1 380cm x 34cm 2120cm
15345-8A excl. 8x E14 40W VPE: 1 3102,5cm x 34cm 2120cm

Blacky

metal black matt, brass matt, glass smoke amber

47



48



15345-6NO

3x Ø15,8cm
1x Ø16,5cm
2x Ø18,5cm

15345-3NO

15345H1NO

15345TNO

15345SNO

1x Ø15,8cm
1x Ø16,5cm
1x Ø18,5cm

15345H2NO

Blacky I
15345-3NO excl. 3x E14 40W VPE: 1 Ø46cm 2120cm 
15345-6NO excl. 6x E14 40W VPE: 1 380cm x 34cm 2120cm
15345H1NO excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø30cm 2120cm 
15345H2NO excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø22cm 2120cm 
15345SNO excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø30cm 4160cm 
15345TNO excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 1 Ø18,5cm 445cm 

metal nickel matt, glass opal

49



Blacky I
15345-3DNO excl. 3x E14 40W VPE: 1 Ø46cm 236cm 
15345-4NO excl. 4x E14 40W VPE: 1 3110cm x 18,5cm 2120cm
15345-5NO excl. 5x E14 40W VPE: 1 Ø57,5cm 2150cm 
15345-8NO excl. 8x E14 40W VPE: 1 3102,5cm x 34cm 2120cm

metal nickel matt, glass opal

1x Ø15,8cm
1x Ø16,4cm
1x Ø16,5cm
1x Ø18,5cm

15345-4NO

50



15345-5NO

15345-8NO 3x Ø15,8cm
2x Ø16,5cm
3x Ø18,5cm

1x Ø15,8cm
1x Ø16,4cm
1x Ø16,5cm
2x Ø18,5cm

15345-3DNO

1x Ø15,8cm
1x Ø16,5cm
1x Ø18,5cm

51



Max y
15548-4HC excl. 4x E27 40W VPE: 1 3100cm x 18cm 2120cm
15548-6HC excl. 6x E27 40W VPE: 1 386cm x 42cm 2120cm
15548H1C excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø29cm 2120cm
15548HC excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 4 Ø24cm 2120cm

metal coffee colored, glass opal, textile cable

52



15548-4HC

15548H1C

15548HC

15548-6HC

3x Ø18cm
3x Ø24cm

53



Potter
15860-3H excl. 3x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø51cm 2120cm
15860-4H excl. 4x E27 25W VPE: 1 375cm x 15cm 2110cm

15860-5H
excl. 3x E27 40W
excl. 2x E27 ILLU 25W

VPE: 1 Ø65cm 2150cm

15860H excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø25cm 2120cm

metal black matt, brass matt, glass smoke, black

54



15860-3H

1x Ø20cm
1x Ø25cm
1x Ø30cm

15860-5H

15860-4H

15860H

2x Ø15cm
1x Ø20cm
1x Ø25cm
1x Ø33cm

55



56



Giuseppe
15566D excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø28cm 220,5cm metal black matt, glass smoke
15566DA excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø28cm 220,5cm metal black matt, glass amber
15566H excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø28cm 2120cm metal black matt, glass smoke
15566HA excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø28cm 2120cm metal black matt, glass amber

15566H 15566HA

15566D 15566DA

57



58



21005-4H

21005-3H

21005H

21005H excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 8 Ø10cm 2150cm 
21005-3H excl. 3x E27 40W VPE: 4 Ø34cm 2150cm 
21005-4H excl. 4x E27 40W VPE: 2 380cm x 10cm 2150cm

Crocky

metal black matt, metal gold, textile cable

59



60



Bolly
41372-24

incl. LED 20W
incl. RGB LED 5W

140-2280lm

65-1100lm

2700-6500K 
2700|4000|6500K

VPE: 5

Ø50,5cm 27,5cm

metal white, 
plastic crystals clear, 
plastic gold

61



41391-40R
41391-40

Jax xi

41391-40
incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

425-4250lm 200-2000lm
2700-6500K
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 5 335,5cm x 35,5cm 27cm

41391-40R
incl. LED 40W
incl. RGB LED 5W

425-4250lm 200-2000lm
2700-6500K
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 5 Ø45cm 27cm 

metal black matt, acrylic opal

62



41390-21

incl. LED 21W
incl. RGB LED 3W

210-2120lm

90-900lm

2700-6500K 
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 5

Ø39,5cm 25cm

metal black matt, 
acrylic opal

Morgan

63



Foppa
41581-24

incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 5W

258-2580lm

110-1100lm

2700-6500K 
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 5

Ø40cm 27cm

metal white matt, 
acrylic opal, metal 
black matt

64



48918-18 incl. LED 18W 2200lm 750lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø30,2cm 25,5cm

48918-24 incl. LED 24W 300-3200lm 90-1000lm
2700-6000K  
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 4 Ø41,5cm 26cm

metal white, acrylic mirrored, silicone opal, aluminium black matt

Clarino

48918-24

48918-18

65



67295D

67295D1

STEP 1

Down light

STEP 1
STEP 3

Both

STEP 1
STEP 2

Inside light

67296D

66



67296D2

67296D1

Beatrix
67295D incl. LED 32W 3300lm 1300lm 3000K VPE: 4 3max. 75cm x 35cm 29cm
67295D1 incl. LED 44W 4900lm 1800lm 3000K VPE: 2 3max. 70cm x 50cm 211,5cm
67296D incl. LED 28W 3300lm 1200lm 3000K VPE: 4 3max. 60,5cm x 20cm 29cm
67296D1 incl. LED 32W 3800lm 1550lm 3000K VPE: 4 3max. 81,5cm x max. 40,5cm 29cm
67296D2 incl. LED 48W 5400lm 2100lm 3000K VPE: 4 3max. 100cm x max. 60,5cm 211,5cm

metall black matt, MDF dark wood optics, aluminum rods brass colored, aluminum black matt, plastic opal

67



67294D incl. LED 12W 1350lm 600lm 3000K VPE: 4 333cm x 31cm 25,5cm
67294D1 incl. LED 18W 2100lm 1050lm 3000K VPE: 4 347,5cm x 31cm 28,5cm
67294D2 incl. LED 24W 2670lm 1400lm 3000K VPE: 4 361cm x 31cm 28,5cm
67294D3 incl. LED 30W 3350lm 1700lm 3000K VPE: 4 382cm x 31cm 28,5cm

metal black matt, MDF dark wood optics, plastic black matt, plastic opal

Beatrix

67294D 67294D1

67294D2 67294D3

68



67297D incl. LED 12W 1350lm 600lm 3000K VPE: 8 327cm x 27cm 25,4cm
67297D1 incl. LED 12W 1350lm 600lm 3000K VPE: 8 334,5cm x 13cm 25,8cm
67297D2 incl. LED 18W 2100lm 1100lm 3000K VPE: 4 3max. 49cm x 38cm 29,3cm
67298D incl. LED 12W 1350lm 600lm 3000K VPE: 8 Ø30cm 25,8cm

metal black matt, MDF dark wood optics, plastic black matt, plastic opal

Beatrix

67297D

67297D2 67298D

67297D1

69



20%=200lm50%=750lm100%=1300lm

LUMEN / LED

4167-18

4167-18D

Gwendolin
4167-18 incl. LED 18W 1850lm 1300lm 3000K VPE: 6 Ø38cm 211cm 
4167-18D incl. LED 18W 1850lm 1300lm 3000K VPE: 6 Ø38cm 211cm 

metal white, plastic opal

70



Gundi
67286-30 incl. LED 30W 3500lm 1600lm 3000K VPE: 4 365cm x 35cm 29cm
67286-50 incl. LED 50W 5600lm 3000lm 3000K VPE: 2 360cm x 60cm 29cm

metal white matt, MDF wood optics, metal black matt

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

67286-5067286-30

71



Belissa
41588D incl. LED 30W 3600lm 1200lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø30cm 25cm 
41588D1 incl. LED 39W 4500lm 1600lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø40cm 25cm 
41588D2 incl. LED 58W 6600lm 2600lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø50cm 25cm 

metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminum black matt

41588D 41588D1

41588D2

72



73



metal black matt, MDF dark wood optics, plastic opal

41374-24
incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 4W

270-
2700lm

170-
1700lm

2700-6000K 
2700|4500|6000K

VPE: 4 340cm x 40cm 26,5cm

41374-24R
incl. LED 24W
incl. RGB LED 4W

270-
2700lm

145-
1450lm

2700-6000K 
2700|4500|6000K

VPE: 4 Ø40cm 26,5cm 

Branza

41374-24 41374-24R

74



67299D

67299D2

67299D1

67299D3

67299D incl. LED 34W 3800lm 1700lm 3000K VPE: 4 360cm x max. 49cm 210cm
67299D1 incl. LED 48W 5400lm 2550lm 3000K VPE: 2 360cm x max. 52cm 210cm
67299D2 incl. LED 30W 3400lm 1400lm 3000K VPE: 4 368cm x max. 46cm 212cm
67299D3 incl. LED 40W 4500lm 2000lm 3000K VPE: 4 3120cm x max. 88cm 212cm

metal black matt, MDF dark wood optics, aluminium black matt, plastic opal

Colli

75



41767R41767Q

2700K

6500K

Clay
41767Q incl. LED 23,4W 2560lm 1300lm 2700K + 6500K VPE: 4 330cm x 30cm 25cm
41767R incl. LED 23,4W 2550lm 1370lm 2700K + 6500K VPE: 4 Ø30cm 25cm 

metal white, acrylic wood look, acrylic opal

76



41768-40

incl. LED 40W

480-4800lm

160-1600lm

2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1

358cm x 50cm 
210cm

wood dark brown, 
metal white, 
plastic opal

Jacks

77



41594D4

41594D2 41594D1

Doro

metal white, plastic black matt, acrylic opal

41594D1 incl. LED 18W 2300lm 1200lm 3000K VPE: 5 330cm x 30cm 26,5cm

41594D2 incl. LED 24W 280-2860lm 160-1600lm
2700-6500K
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 5 345cm x 45cm 26,5cm

41594D4 incl. LED 24W 280-2860lm 180-1800lm
2700-6500K
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 4 380cm x 20cm 27,5cm

78



41594D4M

41594D2M41594D1M

Doro

metal white, plastic brass matt, acrylic opal

41594D1M incl. LED 18W 2300lm 1200lm 3000K VPE: 5 330cm x 30cm 26,5cm

41594D2M incl. LED 24W 280-2800lm 160-1600lm
2700-6500K
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 5 345cm x 45cm 26,5cm

41594D4M incl. LED 24W 280-2860lm 180-1800lm
2700-6500K
2700|4200|6500K

VPE: 4 380cm x 20cm 27,5cm

79



41589D1
incl. LED 12W
incl. LED 12W

1480lm
1220lm

750lm
630lm

3000K VPE: 4 330cm x 30cm 27,5cm

41589D2
incl. LED 24W
incl. LED 20W

2400lm
2000lm

1600lm
1000lm

3000K VPE: 4 345cm x 45cm 27,5cm

41589D4
incl. LED 24W
incl. LED 20W

2400lm
2000lm

1600lm
1000lm

3000K VPE: 4 380cm x 20cm 27,5cm

Carla

41589D1

41589D2

41589D4

metal white, metal black matt, MDF dark wood optics, plastic opal

80



Doro
416080WWD1 incl. LED 12W 1200lm 800lm 3000K VPE: 8 330cm x 30cm 26cm
416080WWD2R incl. LED 24W 3200lm 1800lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø45cm 28,5cm 

aluminium white matt, MDF wood optics dark, plastic opal

416080WWD2R

416080WWD1

81



12381-15 12381-22 12381-30

metal brass matt, plastic opal

Tibey
12381-15 incl. LED 15W 1330lm 990lm 3000K VPE: 10 Ø25cm 23cm
12381-22 incl. LED 22W 2220lm 1800lm 3000K VPE: 10 Ø35cm 23cm
12381-30 incl. LED 30W 3360lm 2700lm 3000K VPE: 10 Ø45cm 23cm

82



12382-15 12382-22 12382-30

Tibey
12382-15 incl. LED 15W 1550lm 1200lm 3000K VPE: 10 325cm x 25cm 23cm
12382-22 incl. LED 22W 2350lm 1750lm 3000K VPE: 10 335cm x 35cm 23cm
12382-30 incl. LED 30W 3500lm 2900lm 3000K VPE: 10 345cm x 45cm 23cm

metal brass matt, plastic opal

83



48552D incl. LED 36W 280-4500lm 100-1400lm
2700-6000K 
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 4 Ø48cm 27cm 
metal white matt, acrylic opal, 
aluminium black matt

48552D1 incl. LED 36W 250-4400lm 100-1300lm
2700-6000K 
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 4 347cm x 47cm 27cm
metal white matt, acrylic opal, 
aluminium black matt

48552D2 incl. LED 36W 300-4600lm 150-1800lm
2700-6000K 
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 4 349cm x 36cm 28cm
metal white matt, metal grey,  
acrylic opal, aluminium black matt

48552D3 incl. LED 36W 300-4600lm 200-2300lm
2700-6000K 
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 4 349cm x 45cm 27,5cm
metal white matt, metal grey,  
acrylic opal, aluminium black matt

48552D4 incl. LED 40W 4900lm 2100lm 3000K VPE: 4 352cm x 43cm 28cm
metal white matt, metal grey,  
acrylic opal, aluminium black matt

48552D5 incl. LED 40W 4900lm 2100lm 3000K VPE: 4 350cm x 48cm 28cm
metal white matt, metal grey,  
acrylic opal, aluminium black matt

Brienna

48552D4 48552D5

84



48552D

48552D2

48552D1

48552D3

85



41580-24

incl. LED 24W

2500lm

1200lm

3000K

VPE: 5

Ø40cm 25,7cm

metal white matt, 
metal black matt, 
acrylic opal

Foppa

86



48917-24

48917-18

48917-18 incl. LED 18W 2500lm 1400lm 4000K VPE: 10 Ø30cm 25cm

48917-24 incl. LED 24W 250-3300lm 100-1500lm
2700-6000K  
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 4 Ø40cm 25cm

metal white, plastic mirrored, acrylic opal

Tini

87



78408-4
78408-12

78408-6

Saidy
78408-4 incl. LED 12W 1600 lm 850 lm 3000K VPE: 12 320cm x 20cm 15cm
78408-6 incl. LED 12W 1600 lm 850 lm 3000K VPE: 12 39cm x 25cm 15cm
78408-12 incl. LED 12W 1600 lm 850 lm 3000K VPE: 12 322cm x 22cm 15cm

metal black matt, acrylic opal, plastic clear

88



41922B 41922C

41922B incl. LED 12W 1330lm 590lm 4000K VPE: 6 361,5cm x 3,7cm 111cm metal black, aluminium black matt, plastic opal

41922C incl. LED 12W 1330lm 780lm 4000K VPE: 6 361,5cm x 3,7cm 111cm metal chromed, aluminium chromed, plastic opal

Jaime

89



42007-15

42007-30plastic white, plastic opal

Villy
42007-15 incl. LED 15W 2000lm 1650lm 3000K VPE: 20 355cm x 5,3cm 23,7cm
42007-30 incl. LED 30W 3800lm 3300lm 3000K VPE: 20 3115cm x 5,3cm 23,7cm

90



42008-5B 42008-5W

Villy
42008-5B incl. LED 5W 590lm 330lm 3000K VPE: 20 350cm x 3cm 21cm plastic black, plastic opal
42008-5W incl. LED 5W 590lm 430lm 3000K VPE: 20 350cm x 3cm 21cm plastic white, plastic opal

91



41924M incl. LED 10W 980lm 690lm 4000K VPE: 10 360,8cm x 13cm 17,4cm metal gold matt, acrylic opal

41924N incl. LED 10W 980lm 720lm 4000K VPE: 10 360,8cm x 13cm 17,4cm metal nickel matt, acrylic opal

41924S incl. LED 10W 980lm 630lm 4000K VPE: 10 360,8cm x 13cm 17,4cm metal black matt, acrylic opal

Pepe

41924M 41924N 41924S

92



41925M incl. LED 10W 1020lm 630lm 4000K VPE: 10 360,8cm x 8cm 115cm metal gold matt, acrylic opal

41925N incl. LED 10W 1020lm 620lm 4000K VPE: 10 360,8cm x 8cm 115cm metal nickel matt, acrylic opal

41925S incl. LED 10W 1020lm 560lm 4000K VPE: 10 360,8cm x 8cm 115cm metal black matt, acrylic opal

Pepe

41925M 41925N 41925S

93



94



41923B incl. LED 12W 1330lm 530lm 4000K VPE: 6 360cm x 4cm 112cm metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic opal

41923C incl. LED 12W 1330lm 580lm 4000K VPE: 6 360cm x 4cm 112cm metal chromed, aluminium chromed, plastic opal

Jaime

41923B 41923C

95



41562-18N incl. LED 18W 2100lm 1600lm 3000K VPE: 10 Ø29,4cm 22,5cm plastic nickel matt, satin finish, plastic opal
41562-24N incl. LED 24W 2700lm 2300lm 3000K VPE: 10 Ø42cm 22,5cm plastic nickel matt, satin finish, plastic opal
41562-18WW incl. LED 18W 2100lm 1600lm 3000K VPE: 10 Ø29,4cm 22,5cm plastic wood optics, plastic satin finish, plastic opal
41562-24WW incl. LED 24W 2700lm 2300lm 3000K VPE: 10 Ø42cm 22,5cm plastic wood optics, plastic satin finish, plastic opal

Sapana

41562-18N 41562-24N 41562-18WW

10%=160lm

50%=800lm

LUMEN / LED

100%=1600lm

10%=230lm

50%=1150lm

LUMEN / LED

100%=2300lm

10%=160lm

50%=800lm

LUMEN / LED

100%=1600lm

10%=230lm

50%=1150lm

LUMEN / LED

100%=2300lm

41562-24WW

96



41563-18N incl. LED 18W 2100lm 1600lm 3000K VPE: 10 329,4cm x 29,4cm 22,5cm plastic nickel matt, satin finish, plastic opal
41563-24N incl. LED 24W 2700lm 2300lm 3000K VPE: 10 342cm x 42cm 22,5cm plastic nickel matt, satin finish, plastic opal
41563-18WW incl. LED 18W 2100lm 1600lm 3000K VPE: 10 329,4cm x 29,4cm 22,5cm plastic wood optics, plastic satin finish, plastic opal
41563-24WW incl. LED 24W 2700lm 2300lm 3000K VPE: 10 342cm x 42cm 22,5cm plastic wood optics, plastic satin finish, plastic opal

Sapana

41563-18N 41563-24N 41563-18WW

10%=160lm

50%=800lm

LUMEN / LED

100%=1600lm

10%=230lm

50%=1150lm

LUMEN / LED

100%=2300lm

10%=160lm

50%=800lm

LUMEN / LED

100%=1600lm

10%=230lm

50%=1150lm

LUMEN / LED

100%=2300lm

41563-24WW

97



98



15560-3D

15560-4

15560-1

15560-2

metal black matt, glass smoke, brass ring

15560-1 excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 12 310cm 413cm 112,5cm
15560-2 excl. 2x E27 40W VPE: 8 338,5cm x10cm 212,5cm
15560-3D excl. 3x E27 40W VPE: 4 Ø50cm 226cm
15560-4 excl. 4x E27 40W VPE: 6 377cm x10cm 212,5cm

Milley

99



100



Xara I
54802SK excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 24 39,2cm 417cm 118cm metal black matt, plastic black matt

54802WK excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 24 39,2cm 417cm 118cm metal white matt, plastic white matt

54802WK 54802SK

101



57911-1BW

57911-3BW

57911-4BW

57911-1BW excl. 1x GU10 35W VPE: 16 37cm 410cm 113,5cm
57911-2BW excl. 2x GU10 35W VPE: 12 326cm x 6cm 213,5cm 
57911-3BW excl. 3x GU10 35W VPE: 12 341cm x 6cm 213,5cm 
57911-4BW excl. 4x GU10 35W VPE: 6 355,5cm x 6cm 213,5cm 
57911-4HBW excl. 4x GU10 35W VPE: 4 365cm x 6cm 2120cm 
57911HBW excl. 1x GU10 35W VPE: 12 39cm x 9cm 2120cm 
57911WBW excl. 1x GU10 35W VPE: 8 37cm 442,5cm 130cm

Robby

metal black matt, MDF wood optics dark

102



57911-2BW

57911-4HBW 57911HBW57911WBW

103



104



15536H

15536D

15536D incl. LED 20W 2500lm 1180lm 3000K VPE: 6 370cm x 8cm 213,1cm 
15536H incl. LED 28W 3500lm 1500lm 3000K VPE: 6 390cm x 8cm 2120cm 

metal black matt, wood dark brown, plastic opal

Tibeon

105



15555-3D

15555-4H

Lila

metal black matt, wood dark brown, glass smoke

15555-3D excl. 3x E27 60W VPE: 1 352cm x 10cm 228,6cm
15555-4H excl. 4x E27 60W VPE: 1 373cm x 10cm 2133cm
15555-6H excl. 6x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø59cm 298cm 
15555W excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 8 310cm 422,5cm 117cm

106



15555W

15555-6H

107



108



15569-4H

15569-3D

15569-3D excl. 3x E27 25W VPE: 4 360cm x 15cm 220,5cm
15569-4H excl. 4x E27 25W VPE: 2 385cm x 15cm 2120cm

Conni

metal black matt, wood natural, glass smoke

109



Lindi

metal black matt, wood natural, glass smoke

15544-3D excl. 3x E14 LED 15W VPE: 4 365cm x 17cm 230cm
15544-4H excl. 4x E14 LED 15W VPE: 4 396cm x 17cm 2150cm

15544-4H

15544-3D

110



Leona

metal black matt, wood natural, glass smoke

15883H excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 1 335cm x 33,5cm 2120cm
15883-4H excl. 4x E27 LED 15W VPE: 1 375cm x 22cm 2120cm

15883H

15883-4H

111



112



15659H1

15659H

15659-4H excl. 4x E27 ILLU LED 9W VPE: 4 390cm x 15cm 2120cm
15659H excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 4 Ø25cm 2120cm
15659H1 excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 1 Ø35cm 2120cm
15659W excl. 1x E27 ILLU LED 9W VPE: 4 315cm 436cm 124,5cm

Fitz

metal black matt, brass, plastic smoke, textile cable

15659-4H

15659W

113



15657S

114



15657W

15657H

15657-3H

15657-3H excl. 3x E27 ILLU 25W VPE: 1 378cm x 15cm 2120cm metal black matt, wood natural, glass smoke, plastic crystals

15657H excl. 1x E27 ILLU 25W VPE: 16 Ø15cm 2150cm metal black matt, glass smoke, plastic crystals

15657S excl. 2x E27 ILLU 25W VPE: 1 340cm x 28,5 4166cm metal black matt, wood natural, glass smoke, plastic crystals

15657T excl. 1x E27 ILLU 25W VPE: 1 322cm x 18cm 455cm metal black matt, wood natural, glass smoke, plastic crystals

15657W excl. 1x E27 ILLU 25W VPE: 1 315cm 430cm 118cm metal black matt, wood natural, glass smoke, plastic crystals

15657T

Richard

115



116



15534-4H

15534W

15534-4H excl. 4x E27 LED 15W VPE: 2 382cm x 13cm 2120cm
15534S excl. 2x E27 LED 15W VPE: 2 348cm x 28cm 4168cm
15534T excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 4 333cm x 18cm 455cm
15534W excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 12 313cm 430cm 127cm

Paulo

metal black matt, wood natural, glass amber

15534S

15534T

117



118



15767H1

15767D

15767T

15767D excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 4 Ø35cm 220,5cm 
15767H1 excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 4 Ø40cm 2120cm 
15767T excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 4 Ø25cm 437cm 

Colly

metal black matt, bamboo natural, black

119



54017T
54017-2S

54017-2S excl. 2x E27 40W VPE: 2 325cm x 48cm 4168cm
54017-4H3 excl. 4x E27 40W VPE: 4 382cm x 13,3cm 2120cm
54017T excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 4 318cm x 33cm 455cm
54017W excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 12 313,3cm 432cm 127cm

Priska

metal black matt, wood natural, metal mesh black matt

54017W

54017-4H3

120



69029S excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 330cm x 42,5cm 4150cm
69029T excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 4 316,5cm x 19cm 453,5cm

Ulleu

metal black matt, wood beech glossy, hemp brown

69029T

69029S

121



15551-4H

1x Ø10cm
1x Ø12cm
1x Ø20cm
1x Ø25cm

122



15551-3H

15551-6H

15551H 15551H1 15551H2

1x Ø10cm
1x Ø20cm
1x Ø25cm

2x Ø10cm
2x Ø12cm
2x Ø20cm

Classis
15551-3H excl. 3x E27 LED 15W VPE: 1 Ø35cm 2120cm 
15551-4H excl. 4x E27 LED 15W VPE: 1 3100,5cm x 25cm 2120cm
15551-6H excl. 6x E27 LED 15W VPE: 1 377cm x 33cm 2120cm
15551H excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 16 Ø10cm 2120cm 
15551H1 excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 8 Ø20cm 2120cm 
15551H2 excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 6 Ø25cm 2120cm 

metal black matt, metal wood optics dark, glass smoke

123



15707-6H

124



15707-3H

15707-4H

15707-3HR

15707-3H excl. 3x E27 LED 15W VPE: 6 355cm x 10cm 2120cm
15707-3HR excl. 3x E27 LED 15W VPE: 6 Ø27cm 2120cm
15707-4H excl. 4x E27 LED 15W VPE: 4 378cm x 10cm 2120cm
15707-6H excl. 6x E27 LED 15W VPE: 2 362cm x 18cm 2120cm

Reid

metal black matt, wood dark brown, glass smoke

125



15578D excl. 3x E27 LED 9W VPE: 1 340cm x 40cm 214cm metal black matt, MDF wood optics, textile anthracite, plastic opal 

15578H excl. 4x E27 LED 9W VPE: 1 380cm x 20cm 2120cm metal black matt, MDF wood optics, textile anthracite

15578S excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 1 340cm x 20cm 4155cm metal black matt, MDF wood optics, textile anthracite

15578T excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 2 330cm x 15cm 455cm metal black matt, MDF wood optics, textile anthracite

15578W excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 4 320cm 430cm 115cm metal black matt, MDF wood optics, textile anthracite

Ossi

15578T

15578H

15578D

15578W

15578S

126



127



Barcley
15787-6H excl. 6x E14 LED 7W VPE: 1 372cm x 24cm 2120cm
15787H excl. 1x E14 LED 7W VPE: 12 Ø11cm 2120cm
15787W excl. 1x E14 LED 7W VPE: 12 311cm 434,5cm 116cm

metal brass, glass opal, clear

15787-6H

15787H

15787W

128



10676

56133-13H incl. 13x G9 LED 3,5W 13x 350lm 13x 80lm 3000K VPE: 1 3120cm x 34,5cm 2120cm metal black matt, glass smoke

56135-13H incl. 13x G9 LED 3,5W 13x 350lm 13x 80lm 3000K VPE: 1 3120cm x 34,5cm 2120cm
metal black matt, metal brass matt, 
glass amber

56140-13H incl. 13x G9 LED 3,5W 13x 350lm 13x 80lm 3000K VPE: 1 3120cm x 34,5cm 2120cm metal nickel matt, glass opal

Riha

56133-13H

56135-13H 56140-13H

129



Riha
56140-2W incl. 2x G9 LED 3,5W 2x 350lm 2x 310lm 3000K VPE: 10 325cm x 26cm 212,5cm
56140-3W incl. 3x G9 LED 3,5W 3x 350lm 3x 310lm 3000K VPE: 8 328,5cm x 23,5cm 220,5cm
56140-4D incl. 4x G9 LED 3,5W 4x 350lm 4x 310lm 3000K VPE: 8 323cm x 27cm 240cm
56140-4T incl. 4x G9 LED 3,5W 4x 350lm 4x 310lm 3000K VPE: 8 323cm x 27cm 451cm
56140-6S incl. 6x G9 LED 3,5W 6x 350lm 6x 310lm 3000K VPE: 4 329,5cm x 28cm 4155cm
56140-9D incl. 9x G9 LED 3,5W 9x 350lm 9x 310lm 3000K VPE: 4 387cm x 28cm 237cm
56140-9H incl. 9x G9 LED 3,5W 9x 350lm 9x 310lm 3000K VPE: 4 387cm x 34,5cm 2120cm

metal nickel matt, glass opal

10676

56140-2W

56140-3W 56140-4T56140-4D

56140-6S

130



56140-9H

56140-9D

131



Grouni
67314-50 incl. LED 50W 648-5325lm 442-2600lm

2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 364cm x 40cm 215cm

67314-75 incl. LED 75W 840-8720lm 480-3820lm
2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 380cm x 50cm 221,5cm

67314-90 incl. LED 90W 1322-10647lm 627-4225lm
2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 385cm x 68,5cm 215cm

67314-60H incl. LED 60W 590-6490lm 436-3387lm
2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 Ø60cm 2120cm

67314-70H incl. LED 70W 943-8920lm 450-3510lm
2700-6000K
2700|4000|6000K

VPE: 1 Ø60cm 2120cm

metal titanium colored brushed, aluminum titanium colored brushed, plastic crystal clear

67314-60H

67314-70H

132



67314-90

67314-75

67314-50

133



Kr ys
15576H excl. 1x E14 LED 9W VPE: 4 Ø13cm 2120cm 
15576-3H excl. 3x E14 LED 9W VPE: 2 Ø40cm 2120cm 
15576-4H excl. 4x E14 LED 9W VPE: 1 388cm x 13cm 2120cm
15576-6H excl. 6x E14 LED 9W VPE: 1 380cm x 34cm 2120cm

metal black matt, glass smoke crackle, textile cable

15576-4H

134



15576-3H

15576H

15576-6H

135



15550H

15550-4H excl. 4x E27 LED 9W VPE: 4 3105cm x 16cm 2120cm
15550-6H excl. 6x E27 LED 9W VPE: 1 383cm x 39cm 2120cm
15550H excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 4 Ø20cm 2120cm 

Mattea

metal black matt, glass smoke, MDF wood optics dark

15550-4H

15550-6H

136



Olly
21002-3H excl. 3x E14 25W VPE: 6 363cm x 11cm 2120cm
21002T excl. 1x E14 25W VPE: 12 Ø11cm 422,5cm 
21002H excl. 1x E27 25W VPE: 12 Ø11cm 2120cm 

metal black matt, glass smoke

21002-3H21002H

21002T

137



138



15698-3HR

15698H

15698-4H

15698T

15698S

15698-3H

15698-3H excl. 3x E27 60W VPE: 1 380cm x 20cm 2140cm
15698-3HR excl. 3x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø47cm 2140cm
15698-4H excl. 4x E27 60W VPE: 1 3110cm x 20cm 2140cm
15698H excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø40cm 2150cm
15698S excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø38cm 4152cm
15698T excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 1 Ø15cm 437,5cm

metal black matt, glass rods smoke

Gorley

139



Backey
15799-3D excl. 3x E27 LED 15W VPE: 4 Ø27cm 226cm 
15799-3H excl. 3x E27 LED 15W VPE: 4 Ø25cm 2120cm 
15799-4H excl. 4x E27 LED 15W VPE: 4 370cm x 10cm 2120cm
15799H excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 12 Ø10cm 2120cm 
15799W excl. 1x E27 LED 15W VPE: 12 310cm 427cm 115cm

metal black matt, glass smoke, glass crystals clear

15799-4H 15799H

15799-3D

15799W

140



15799-3H

141



142



15839-4H

15839T

15839H1

15839H

Corr y
15839-4H excl. 4x E27 LED 9W VPE: 2 3114cm x 21cm 2120cm
15839H excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 4 Ø21cm 2120cm 
15839H1 excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 2 Ø28cm 2120cm 
15839T excl. 1x E27 LED 9W VPE: 4 Ø21cm 445cm 

metal black matt, glass smoke, glass crystals clear

143



Cottage
69061-3H excl. 3x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø56cm 2120cm 
69061-5H excl. 5x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø56cm 2120cm 
69061H excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 1 Ø30cm 2120cm 
69061T excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 1 333,5cm x 20cm 452cm
69061W excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 6 320cm 422cm 134cm

metal black matt, glass smoke 69061H

69061W

69061T

144



69061-3H 69061-5H

145



Jamessa
15788-3H excl. 3x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø43cm 2150cm
15788-6H excl. 6x E27 60W VPE: 1 397,5cm x 40cm 2150cm
15788-8H excl. 8x E27 60W VPE: 1 3106cm x 46cm 2150cm
15788H excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 4 Ø25cm 2120cm

metal brass, glass amber, textile cable

146



15788-8H

15788H

15788-3H

15788-6H

2x Ø20cm
1x Ø25cm

3x Ø20cm
3x Ø25cm

4x Ø20cm
4x Ø25cm

147



15648-4H

148



15648-3H

15648-6H

15648H

15648H1
15648H2 15648H3

Jedd
15648-3H excl. 3x E27 60W VPE: 1 Ø46cm 2150cm 
15648-4H excl. 4x E27 60W VPE: 1 3102cm x 25cm 2120cm
15648-6H excl. 6x E27 60W VPE: 1 3107cm x 38,5cm 2130cm
15648H excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 12 Ø10cm 2120cm 
15648H1 excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 12 Ø21cm 2120cm 
15648H2 excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 12 Ø12cm 2120cm 
15648H3 excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 12 Ø25cm 2120cm 

metal black matt, metal mesh black matt

149



APP
control
Easy Smartphone 
and Voice Control

compatible with 
Alexa

compatible with 
Google Assistant

See demo video:

25895SH

incl. RGB LED 2,5W

VPE: 20

39cm x 9cm 432,5cm
(tube: Ø3cm 430cm

plastic black matt, 
plastic opal

Polliver

150



280110

3,6W

VPE: 12

Ø12,7cm 420,5cm

plastic black, 
plastic clear

Plasma

151



28070

incl. LED 1,5 W

100lm

50lm

2700|6500|4000K

VPE: 20

Ø12cm 426cm

plastic clear

Gixi

2700K 6500K 4000K

152



28071

incl. LED 1,5 W

100lm

50lm

2700|6500|4000K

VPE: 20

Ø9cm 421cm

plastic clear, 
metal silver

Gixi

28073

incl. RGBW LED 1,5 W

VPE: 20

Ø8cm 418,5cm

plastic clear, metal 
silver

Gixi

2700K 6500K 4000K

153



58437G

incl. LED 8W

60-820lm

44-450lm

4000K

VPE: 6

317,8cm x 43,2cm 
475,8cm

aluminium grey 
matt, plastic grey 
metallic, plastic opal

Halvar

154



58435B incl. LED 9W 22-800lm 8-530lm 3000|4000|6500K VPE: 6 318,5cm x 30cm 440,7cm
plastic black matt, chromed, plastic satined, 
silicone black matt

58435G incl. LED 9W 22-800lm 8-530lm 3000|4000|6500K VPE: 6 318,5cm x 30cm 440,7cm
plastic grey matt, chromed, plastic satined, 
silicone grey matt

58435W incl. LED 9W 22-800lm 8-530lm 3000|4000|6500K VPE: 6 318,5cm x 30cm 440,7cm
plastic white matt, chromed, plastic satined, 
silicone white matt

Fruggy

58435B 58435G 58435W

155



58436B58436W

58436B incl. LED 4,5W 190lm 120lm 3000|4000|5000K VPE: 16 312cm x 13cm 435cm
metal black matt, 
plastic black matt, 
plastic satined

58436W incl. LED 4,5W 190lm 120lm 3000|4000|5000K VPE: 16 312cm x 13cm 435cm
metal white matt, 
plastic white matt, 
plastic satined

Jorje

156



58434W58434B

157

58434W incl. LED 4W 310lm 200lm 3000|4000|5000K VPE: 6 Ø13cm 438cm metal white matt, plastic white, satined

58434B incl. LED 4W 310lm 200lm 3000|4000|5000K VPE: 6 Ø13cm 438cm metal black matt, plastic white, satined

Gregoir



21004M 21004S

Ninjo
21004M excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 12 Ø13cm 424cm metal brass, glass smoke

21004S excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 12 Ø13cm 424cm metal black matt, glass smoke

2491B

excl. 1x E27 LED 
60 W

VPE: 20

325cm x 16cm 
432cm

metal black matt,
glas smoke

Antique

158



21003B 21003BB 21003WN21003N

Marka
21003B excl. 1x E14 25W VPE: 12 Ø15cm 424,5cm metal black matt, glass smoke

21003BB excl. 1x E14 25W VPE: 12 Ø15cm 424,5cm metal black matt, metal brass matt, glass smoke

21003N excl. 1x E14 25W VPE: 12 Ø15cm 424,5cm metal nickel matt, glass opal

21003WN excl. 1x E14 25W VPE: 12 Ø15cm 424,5cm metal white matt, metal nickel matt, glass opal

159



21506B excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 12 Ø16cm 433cm wood natural, textile black

21506W excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 12 Ø16cm 433cm wood natural, textile white

Ninja

21506B 21506W

160



21626 excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 12 Ø18,5cm 433cm ceramics gold, textile black

21626C excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 12 Ø18,5cm 433cm ceramics chromed, textile black

21506B excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 12 Ø16cm 433cm wood natural, textile black

21506W excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 12 Ø16cm 433cm wood natural, textile white

Valentino

21626 21626C

161



21628B 21628A 21628W

21628A excl. 1x E27 LED 7W VPE: 6 312cm x 12cm 430cm wood black whitewashed, textile anthracite

21628B excl. 1x E27 LED 7W VPE: 6 312cm x 12cm 430cm wood natural, textile black

21628W excl. 1x E27 LED 7W VPE: 6 312cm x 12cm 430cm wood natural, textile white

Valentino

162



21627B excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 4 Ø25cm 443cm ceramics black gold, textile black

21627W excl. 1x E14 40W VPE: 4 Ø25cm 443cm ceramics white gold, textile white

Valentino

21627B 21627W

163



57913S

excl. 3x GU10 LED 5W

VPE: 2

322cm x 31,5cm 
4150cm

wood dark brown, 
metal black matt

Herti

164



58228NBS58227BS

58227BS excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 1 396cm x 30cm 4max.196cm metal black matt, marble black, glass smoke

58228NBS excl. 5x E27 40W VPE: 1 3110cm x 98cm 4208cm metal black matt, marble black, glass smoke

SeymourNewcastle

165



34320 incl. LED 6W 670lm 250lm 3000K VPE: 10 330cm 414cm 15cm
34321 incl. LED 11W 1220lm 450lm 3000K VPE: 10 320cm 432cm 15cm

metal black matt, aluminium black matt, plastic opal

Naggy

34320

34321

166



Veronika
34168B incl. 2x LED 3W 2x 290lm 308lm 3000K VPE: 20 310cm 410cm 110cm aluminium die-cast black

34168RB incl. 2x LED 3W 2x 290lm 308lm 3000K VPE: 20 313,7cm 410cm 111,7cm aluminium die-cast black

34168WS incl. 2x LED 3W 2x 290lm 308lm 3000K VPE: 20 310cm 410cm 110cm aluminium die-cast white

34168B 34168RB34168WS

167



31360 31360S

H: 1,8-2,5m

110º

8m 6m 2m

31360 excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 314,3cm 425,2cm 115,2cm
31360S excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 314,3cm 425,2cm 115,2cm
31362 excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 Ø14,3cm 460cm
31362S excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 Ø14,3cm 460cm
31363 excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 Ø14,3cm 4100cm
31363S excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 Ø14,3cm 4100cm

Gracey

stainless steel black matt, glass smoke, metal rods black matt

168



31362

31363

31362S

H: 1,8-2,5m

110º

8m 6m 2m

31363S

H: 1,8-2,5m

110º

8m 6m 2m

169



32014-2BS excl. 2x E27 60W VPE: 6 310,2cm 438cm 115,5cm
32014-2BSS excl. 2x E27 60W VPE: 6 310,2cm 442cm 117cm
32014BS excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 310,2cm 424cm 115,5cm
32014BSS excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 310,2cm 424,5cm 117cm
32015BS excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 Ø14cm 450cm 
32015BSS excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 Ø14cm 450cm 
32016BS excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 Ø14cm 480cm 
32016BSS excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 6 Ø14cm 480cm 

Xeloo

stainless steel black matt, plastic smoke

H: 1,8-2,5m

110º

8m 6m 4m

32014-2BSS
32014-2BS

H: 1,8-2,5m

110º

8m 6m 4m

32014BSS
32014BS

170



H: 0-1,8m

110º

8m 6m 4m

H: 0-1,8m

110º

8m 6m 4m

32016BSS32016BS 32015BSS32015BS

171



34163-2W 34164-2W34163-1W 34164-1W 34164WW

Veronika
34163-1W excl. 1x GU10 35W VPE: 20 36,8cm 49,2cm 18cm
34163-2W excl. 2x GU10 35W VPE: 20 36,8cm 415cm 19,2cm
34164-1W excl. 1x GU10 35W VPE: 20 36,8cm 49,2cm 18cm
34164-2W excl. 2x GU10 35W VPE: 20 36,8cm 415cm 19,2cm
34164WW excl. 1x GU10 35W VPE: 20 36,5cm 416,5cm 111cm

aluminium die-cast wood optics, glass

172



31975 excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 6 39cm 422,5cm 112,4cm
31976 excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 6 39cm x 14,5cm 450cm
31977 excl. 1x E27 40W VPE: 6 39cm x 14,5cm 4100cm

Etsi

stainless steel wood optics dark, stainless steel black matt, glass smoke

3197731976

31975

173



174



31980 excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 4 312cm 432cm 114cm metal black matt, glass clear satined

31980S excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 4 312cm 432cm 115,4cm metal black matt, glass clear satined

31980O excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 4 312cm 432cm 114cm metal black matt, polycarbonate opal

31980OS excl. 1x E27 60W VPE: 4 312cm 432cm 115,4cm metal black matt, polycarbonate opal

Gundula

31980 31980O31980S

H: 1,8-2,5m

110º

8m 6m 4m

31980OS

H: 1,8-2,5m

110º

8m 6m 4m

175



3201-2W excl. 2x GU10 35W VPE: 8 36cm 416,5cm 110,4cm
3201-2WS excl. 2x GU10 35W VPE: 8 37cm 421,5cm 111cm

Style

stainless steel wood optics, glass clear

3201-2W

3201-2WS

H: 1,8-2,5m

110º

8m 6m 4m

176



32111B excl. 1x E27 ILLU 60W VPE: 8 Ø18,4cm 26,5cm
32112B excl. 2x E27 ILLU 40W VPE: 8 Ø24cm 26,5cm
32113B excl. 3x E27 ILLU 40W VPE: 6 Ø30cm 26,5cm

Vranos

aluminium black matt, glass opal

32111B

32112B

32113B

177



10588S

E14 candle glass smoke

6W = 34W 

220-240V/50-60 Hz

380lm

1800K

G

15.000h

not dimmable

10x1 box

Ø3,5cm 49,8cm

10589S

E14 ILLU glass smoke

6W = 34W 

220-240V/50-60 Hz

380lm

1800K

G

15.000h

not dimmable

10x1 box

Ø4,5cm 47,8cm

178



11406FS

E27 globe glass smoke

8,5W = 27W 

220-240V/50-60 Hz

280lm

2000K

G

15.000h

dimmable

10x1 box

Ø9,5cm 413,8cm

11403FS

E27 glass smoke

4,5W = 16W 

220-240V/50-60 Hz

150lm

2000K

G

15.000h

dimmable

10x1 box

Ø6cm 410,6cm

11405FS

E27 glass smoke

6,5W = 23W 

220-240V/50-60 Hz

220lm

2000K

G

15.000h

dimmable

10x1 box

Ø6,4cm 414,1cm

179



10588S........................................... 178
10589S........................................... 178
11403FS......................................... 179
11405FS......................................... 179
11406FS......................................... 179
12381-15......................................... 82
12381-22......................................... 82
12381-30......................................... 82
12382-15......................................... 83
12382-22......................................... 83
12382-30......................................... 83
15345-3DNO................................... 50
15345-3NO..................................... 49
15345-4NO..................................... 50
15345-5NO..................................... 50
15345-6A......................................... 47
15345-6NO..................................... 49
15345-8A......................................... 47
15345-8NO..................................... 50
15345H1NO.................................... 49
15345H2NO.................................... 49
15345SNO....................................... 49
15345TNO....................................... 49
15534-4H....................................... 117
15534S........................................... 117
15534T........................................... 117
15534W......................................... 117
15536D.......................................... 105
15536H.......................................... 105
15544-3D....................................... 110
15544-4H....................................... 110
15548-3D......................................... 41
15548-3H......................................... 41
15548-4HC...................................... 52
15548-6H......................................... 41
15548-6HC...................................... 52
15548-8H......................................... 41
15548H1.......................................... 41
15548H1C....................................... 52
15548HC.......................................... 52
15548S............................................. 41
15548T............................................. 41
15548W........................................... 41
15549-6H......................................... 46
15549-8H......................................... 46

15550-4H....................................... 136
15550-6H....................................... 136
15550H.......................................... 136
15551-3H....................................... 123
15551-4H....................................... 123
15551-6H....................................... 123
15551H.......................................... 123
15551H1........................................ 123
15551H2........................................ 123
15555-3D....................................... 106
15555-4H....................................... 106
15555-6H....................................... 106
15555W......................................... 106
15560-1............................................ 99
15560-2............................................ 99
15560-3D......................................... 99
15560-4............................................ 99
15566D............................................ 57
15566DA.......................................... 57
15566H............................................ 57
15566HA......................................... 57
15569-3D....................................... 109
15569-4H....................................... 109
15576-3H....................................... 134
15576-4H....................................... 134
15576-6H....................................... 134
15576H.......................................... 134
15578D.......................................... 126
15578H.......................................... 126
15578S........................................... 126
15578T........................................... 126
15578W......................................... 126
15648-3H....................................... 149
15648-4H....................................... 149
15648-6H....................................... 149
15648H.......................................... 149
15648H1........................................ 149
15648H2........................................ 149
15648H3........................................ 149
15657-3H....................................... 115
15657H.......................................... 115
15657S........................................... 115
15657T........................................... 115
15657W......................................... 115
15659-4H....................................... 113
15659H.......................................... 113
15659H1........................................ 113
15659W......................................... 113
15698-3H....................................... 139
15698-3HR.................................... 139
15698-4H....................................... 139

15698H.......................................... 139
15698S........................................... 139
15698T........................................... 139
15705-3H......................................... 39
15706-3H......................................... 39
15707-3H....................................... 125
15707-3HR.................................... 125
15707-4H....................................... 125
15707-6H....................................... 125
15767D.......................................... 119
15767H1........................................ 119
15767T........................................... 119
15787-6H....................................... 128
15787H.......................................... 128
15787W......................................... 128
15788-3H....................................... 146
15788-6H....................................... 146
15788-8H....................................... 146
15788H.......................................... 146
15789-3HB...................................... 43
15789-3HM..................................... 45
15789-6HB...................................... 43
15789-6HM..................................... 45
15789H1B....................................... 43
15789H1M...................................... 45
15789H2B....................................... 43
15789H2M...................................... 45
15789HB.......................................... 43
15789HM......................................... 45
15799-3D....................................... 140
15799-3H....................................... 140
15799-4H....................................... 140
15799H.......................................... 140
15799W......................................... 140
15839-4H....................................... 143
15839H.......................................... 143
15839H1........................................ 143
15839T........................................... 143
15860-3H......................................... 54
15860-4H......................................... 54
15860-5H......................................... 54
15860H............................................ 54
15883-4H....................................... 111
15883H.......................................... 111
21002-3H....................................... 137
21002H.......................................... 137
21002T........................................... 137
21003B.......................................... 159
21003BB........................................ 159
21003N.......................................... 159
21003WN...................................... 159

21004M......................................... 158
21004S........................................... 158
21005-3H......................................... 59
21005-4H......................................... 59
21005H............................................ 59
21506B.......................................... 160
21506W......................................... 160
21626............................................. 161
21626C........................................... 161
21627B.......................................... 163
21627W......................................... 163
21628A.......................................... 162
21628B.......................................... 162
21628W......................................... 162
2491B............................................. 158
25895SH........................................ 150
280110........................................... 151
28070............................................. 152
28071............................................. 153
28073............................................. 153
31360............................................. 168
31360S........................................... 168
31362............................................. 168
31362S........................................... 168
31363............................................. 168
31363S........................................... 168
31975............................................. 173
31976............................................. 173
31977............................................. 173
31980............................................. 175
31980O.......................................... 175
31980OS........................................ 175
31980S........................................... 175
3201-2W........................................ 176
3201-2WS...................................... 176
32014-2BS..................................... 170
32014-2BSS................................... 170
32014BS........................................ 170
32014BSS...................................... 170
32015BS........................................ 170
32015BSS...................................... 170
32016BS........................................ 170
32016BSS...................................... 170
32111B.......................................... 177
32112B.......................................... 177
32113B.......................................... 177
34163-1W...................................... 172
34163-2W...................................... 172
34164-1W...................................... 172
34164-2W...................................... 172
34164WW..................................... 172

Index
EN Item Index
FR Index des articles
IT Glossario
ES Índice de artículos

Artikelnummer ......................  Seite
Item-Nr. ......................................  Page
No. d’article ..............................  Page
Codice articolo ...................... Pagina
Referencia .............................. Pagina

180



34168B.......................................... 167
34168RB........................................ 167
34168WS....................................... 167
34320............................................. 166
34321............................................. 166
41372-24......................................... 61
41374-24......................................... 74
41374-24R....................................... 74
41390-21......................................... 63
41391-40......................................... 62
41391-40R....................................... 62
41392-21............................................9
41392-40............................................9
41393-40......................................... 12
41394-40......................................... 13
41562-18N...................................... 96
41562-18WW.................................. 96
41562-24N...................................... 96
41562-24WW.................................. 96
41563-18N...................................... 97
41563-18WW.................................. 97
41563-24N...................................... 97
41563-24WW.................................. 97
41580-24......................................... 86
41581-24......................................... 64
41588D............................................ 72
41588D1.......................................... 72
41588D2.......................................... 72
41589D1.......................................... 80
41589D2.......................................... 80
41589D4.......................................... 80
41594D1.......................................... 78
41594D1M...................................... 79
41594D2.......................................... 78
41594D2M...................................... 79
41594D4.......................................... 78
41594D4M...................................... 79
416080WWD1................................ 81
416080WWD2R............................. 81
4167-18............................................ 70
4167-18D......................................... 70
41767Q............................................ 76
41767R............................................ 76
41768-40......................................... 77
41769-24......................................... 24
41922B............................................ 89
41922C............................................. 89
41923B............................................ 95
41923C............................................. 95
41924M........................................... 92

41924N............................................ 92
41924S............................................. 92
41925M........................................... 93
41925N............................................ 93
41925S............................................. 93
42007-15......................................... 90
42007-30......................................... 90
42008-5B......................................... 91
42008-5W........................................ 91
48461-21R....................................... 27
48461-54......................................... 27
48461-54R....................................... 27
48539-24......................................... 25
48552D............................................ 84
48552D1.......................................... 84
48552D2.......................................... 84
48552D3.......................................... 84
48552D4.......................................... 84
48552D5.......................................... 84
48553-36......................................... 20
48553-36R....................................... 20
48555-48......................................... 18
48917-18......................................... 87
48917-24......................................... 87
48918-18......................................... 65
48918-24......................................... 65
54017-2S....................................... 120
54017-4H3.................................... 120
54017T........................................... 120
54017W......................................... 120
54802SK........................................ 101
54802WK....................................... 101
56133-13H.................................... 129
56135-13H.................................... 129
56140-2W...................................... 130
56140-3W...................................... 130
56140-4D....................................... 130
56140-4T....................................... 130
56140-6S....................................... 130
56140-9D....................................... 130
56140-9H....................................... 130
56140-13H.................................... 129
57032-1............................................ 32
57032-2............................................ 32
57033-1............................................ 32
57033-2............................................ 32
57911-1BW................................... 102
57911-2BW................................... 102
57911-3BW................................... 102
57911-4BW................................... 102

57911-4HBW................................ 102
57911HBW.................................... 102
57911WBW................................... 102
57913S........................................... 164
58227BS........................................ 165
58228NBS..................................... 165
58434B.......................................... 157
58434W......................................... 157
58435B.......................................... 155
58435G.......................................... 155
58435W......................................... 155
58436B.......................................... 156
58436W......................................... 156
58437G.......................................... 154
67146............................................... 19
67189D............................................ 16
67189D1.......................................... 16
67189H2.......................................... 16
67189H3.......................................... 16
67192-19BR.................................... 21
67192-29BR.................................... 21
67192-42BR.................................... 21
67192-57BR.................................... 21
67206D............................................ 37
67206DW........................................ 37
67206H............................................ 37
67206HW........................................ 37
67206S............................................. 37
67206SW......................................... 37
67206T............................................. 37
67206TW......................................... 37
67209-45D...................................... 14
67209-45H...................................... 14
67209-60D...................................... 14
67277-40......................................... 11
67278-40......................................... 11
67283-40......................................... 23
67284-18......................................... 38
67284-24......................................... 38
67286-30......................................... 71
67286-50......................................... 71
67287D............................................ 34
67287D1.......................................... 34
67287H............................................ 34
67287H1.......................................... 34
67287S............................................. 34
67287T............................................. 34
67287W........................................... 34
67288D............................................ 30
67288D1.......................................... 30

67288D2.......................................... 30
67289D............................................ 22
67289D1.......................................... 22
67291-18......................................... 28
67291-30......................................... 28
67291-48......................................... 28
67292D............................................ 31
67292D2.......................................... 31
67292D3.......................................... 31
67294D............................................ 68
67294D1.......................................... 68
67294D2.......................................... 68
67294D3.......................................... 68
67295D............................................ 67
67295D1.......................................... 67
67296D............................................ 67
67296D1.......................................... 67
67296D2.......................................... 67
67297D............................................ 69
67297D1.......................................... 69
67297D2.......................................... 69
67298D............................................ 69
67299D............................................ 75
67299D1.......................................... 75
67299D2.......................................... 75
67299D3.......................................... 75
67308-36......................................... 29
67309-36......................................... 29
67314-50....................................... 132
67314-60H.................................... 132
67314-70H.................................... 132
67314-75....................................... 132
67314-90....................................... 132
69029S........................................... 121
69029T........................................... 121
69061-3H....................................... 144
69061-5H....................................... 144
69061H.......................................... 144
69061T........................................... 144
69061W......................................... 144
78408-4............................................ 88
78408-6............................................ 88
78408-12......................................... 88

181



Antique.......................................... 158
Augusto........................................... 16
Backey............................................ 140
Barcley........................................... 128
Beatrix.................................. 67,68,69
Belissa.............................................. 72
Blacky............................................... 47
Blacky I........................................49,50
Bolly................................................. 61
Bossy................................................ 38
Branza.............................................. 74
Brienna............................................ 84
Carla................................................. 80
Clarino............................................. 65
Classis............................................ 123
Clay................................................... 76
Colli.................................................. 75
Colly............................................... 119
Conni.............................................. 109
Correy.............................................. 18
Corry.............................................. 143
Cottage.......................................... 144
Crocky.............................................. 59
Dabby............................................... 19
Danny............................................... 29
Doro...................................... 78,79,80
Dustin.............................................. 30
Etsi.................................................. 173

Fitz.................................................. 113
Foppa..........................................64,86
Froomy............................................. 28
Fruggy............................................ 155
Garri................................................. 43
Garri................................................. 45
Geronimo........................................ 37
Gisell...........................................12,13
Giuseppe......................................... 57
Gixi.......................................... 152,153
Gorley............................................ 139
Gracey............................................ 168
Gregoir........................................... 157
Grouni............................................ 132
Gundi................................................ 71
Gundula......................................... 175
Gwendolin....................................... 70
Halvar............................................. 154
Herti............................................... 164
Horni................................................ 25
Jacks................................................. 77
Jacky...................................................9
Jaime...........................................89,95
Jamessa......................................... 146
Jaxxi................................................. 62
Jedd............................................... 149
Jepp................................................. 11
Jorje............................................... 156

Jorry................................................. 23
Jacks................................................. 24
Krys................................................ 134
Lea.................................................... 31
Leona............................................. 111
Lila.................................................. 106
Lindi................................................ 110
Luffy................................................. 27
Mandera ......................................... 34
Marka............................................. 159
Marrie.............................................. 32
Matt.................................................. 46
Mattea........................................... 136
Maxy............................................41,52
Milley............................................... 99
Morgan............................................ 63
Naggy............................................. 166
Newcastle..................................... 165
Ninja............................................... 160
Ninjo............................................... 158
Olly................................................. 137
Ossi................................................. 126
Paulo.............................................. 117
Pepe................................................. 92
Pepe................................................. 93
Plasma........................................... 151
Potter............................................... 54
Polliver........................................... 150

Priska............................................. 120
Ralph................................................ 21
Reball............................................... 20
Reid.................................................. 39
Reid................................................ 125
Riha................................................ 129
Riha................................................ 130
Richard........................................... 115
Robby............................................. 102
Saidy................................................. 88
Salmos............................................. 14
Sapana........................................96,97
Seymour........................................ 165
Style............................................... 176
Tibeon............................................ 105
Tibey...........................................82,83
Tini.................................................... 87
Ulleu............................................... 121
Valentino....................... 161,162,163
Vanni................................................ 22
Veronika................................ 167,172
Villy..............................................90,91
Vranos............................................ 177
Xara I.............................................. 101
Xeloo.............................................. 170

Namensverzeichnis
EN Index of names
FR Index nominatif
IT Indice dei nominativi
ES Índice de nombres

Name ........................................  Seite
Name ..........................................  Page
Nom ............................................  Page
Nome ...................................... Pagina
Nombre .................................. Pagina

182



183



184



EN Description of Icons
FR Signification des symboles
IT Descrizione dei simboli
ES Descripción de los íconos

Symbolerklärung



STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3

INSIDE ON OUTSIDE ON BOTH ON

Saidy
41588D incl. LED 30W 3600lm 1200lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø30cm 25cm 
41588D1 incl. LED 39W 4500lm 1600lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø40cm 25cm 
41588D2 incl. LED 58W 6600lm 2600lm 3000K VPE: 4 Ø50cm 25cm 

metal black matt, plastic opal, aluminum black matt

41588D
41588D1

41588D2

52

DE Sind die Symbole groß auf der Seite zu finden, gelten sie für alle Artikel auf dieser Seite

EN Large icons on page apply for all items on this page

FR Les symboles affichés, en grand, sur la page sont valables pour tous les articles de cette même page

IT Se i simboli in una pagina sono stampati in grande valgono per tutti gli articoli illustrati in tale pagina

ES Los iconos grandes son válidos para todaa la página

186



67309-36

67308-36
incl. LED 36W
excl. 2x GU10 35W

3450lm 2600lm 3000K VPE: 8 342cm x 42cm 219cm metal black matt, plastic opal

67309-36
incl. LED 36W
excl. 2x GU10 35W

3170lm 2020lm 3000K VPE: 4 362cm x 32cm 216,5cm metal black matt, metal wood optics, plastic opal

Danny

67308-36

STEP 3

LED + GU10

STEP 1

LED

STEP 2

GU10

STEP 3

GU10

STEP 1

LED + GU10

STEP 2

LED

25

DE Sind die Symbole neben einem Artikel, dann gelten sie nur für diesen einen Artikel

EN Icons positioned next to one item, only apply for this item

FR Les symboles affichés, en petit, à côté de l´article, sont valables uniquement pour celui-ci

IT Se i simboli sono stampati accanto ad un articolo valgono soltanto per tale articolo

ES Los iconos al lado de un artículo son validos solo para ese artículo

187



DE Artikelnummer 

EN Item number

FR Numéro d‘article

IT Codice articolo

ES Número de artículo

DE Name

EN Name

FR Nom

IT Nome

ES Nombre

DE Fassung und Leistung in Watt

EN Lampholder and power in watt

FR Douille et puissance en Watt

IT Portalampada e potenza in Watt

ES Portabombillas y potencia en vatio

DE Lichtstrom LED-Platine in Lumen

EN Luminous flux (source) 
LED panel in lumen

FR Flux lumineux platine LED 
en lumen

IT Flusso luminoso 
del modulo LED in lumen

ES Flujo luminoso (fuente) 
de platina LED en lumen

DE Lichtstrom Artikel in Lumen

EN Luminous flux (output) item 
in lumen

FR Flux lumineux du produit 
en lumen

IT Flusso luminoso dell’articolo 
in lumen

ES Flujo luminoso (output) en lumen

DE Bereich der Lichtfarben

EN Light colour range

FR Gamme de température de couleur

IT Tonalità variabile

ES Rango de color de luz

188



Raina
48296B incl. LED 12W 1600lm 856lm 3000K VPE: 4 333cm x 33cm 26cm metal white, plastic black matt, opal
48296W incl. LED 12W 1600lm 856lm 3000K VPE: 4 333cm x 33cm 26cm metal white, plastic wood optics, opal 

DE Verkaufsverpackungseinheit

EN Sales packing unit

FR Unité de vente

IT Unità di imballo di vendita

ES Unidads de venta

DE Abmessungen

EN Dimensions

FR Mesures

IT Misure

ES Dimensiones

DE Materialien und Farben

EN Materials and colours

FR Matériaux et couleurs

IT Materiali e colori

ES Materiales y colores

189



DE LED inclusive

EN LED included

FR LED inclus

IT LED incluso

ES Incluido LED

DE Mit RGB Farbwechsler

EN With RGB colour changer

FR Avec changeur de couleur

IT RGB Cambio colore

ES Con cambio de color rojo/verde/azul

DE Mit Farbwechsler

EN With colour changer

FR Avec changeur de couleur

IT Cambio colore

ES Cambio de colores 

DE Bei diesem Artikel können nur LED-
Leuchtmittel verwendet werden

EN Only suitable for LED bulbs

FR Cet article ne fonctionne qu´avec des 
ampoules LED

IT Usare solo lampadina a LED

ES Usar solo bombillas LED 

DE Inklusive LED Leuchtmittel  
mit Globo Artikel Nummer

EN LED bulb with GLOBO item number 
included

FR Ampoule LED incluse avec numéro 
d´article GLOBO

IT Lampadina LED, codice articolo  
GLOBO inclusa

ES Bombilla LED con numero  
ref Globo incluido

DE RGB Farben fixierbar

EN Fixable RGB colours

FR Couleurs à fixer

IT RGB colori da fissare 

ES Posible fijar colores 

DE Farben fixierbar

EN Fixable colours

FR Couleurs à fixer

IT Colori fissabili

ES Cambio de colores 

DE Anzahl der zu schaltenden Funktionen  
im Artikel

EN Number of switch functions for given item

FR Quantité de réglages dans l´article

IT Numero di funzioni dell‘interruttore

ES Numero de funciones de encendido 

DE Lichtfarben fixierbar 

EN Fixable light colours

FR Couleurs pouvant être fixées

IT Possibilità di impostare tonalità fissa

ES Color de luz para fijar

DE Drei verschiedene Lichtfarben zu schalten

EN Three different switchable light colours 

FR Trois couleurs différentes de lumière 
possibles

IT Tre differenti tonalità di colore tramite 
interruttore

ES Tres tipos de color de luz

190



DE Viele verschiedene Lichtfarben zu schalten

EN Many different switchable light colours 

FR Nombreuse couleurs différentes possibles

IT Selezione tonalità tramite interruttore

ES Varios colores de luz 

DE Druckschalter ON/OFF

EN Push switch ON/OFF

FR Interrupteur avec bouton ON/OFF

IT Interruttore ON/OFF

ES Encendido táctil ENCENDIDO/APAGADO 

DE Mehrere Funktionen über Schalter im 
Artikel oder in der Wand zu schalten

EN Different functions selected with switch 
on product or wall mounted

FR Choisissez les fonctions différentes avec 
interrupteur dans la lampe ou au mur

IT Varie funzioni regolabili con interruttore 
sul prodotto o a parete

ES Elija diferentes funciones con interruptor 
en el pr ducto o la pared

DE Dimmen der Leuchte mit Sensor

EN Light can be dimmed with sensor

FR Avec variateur sensitif

IT Lampada dimmerabile tramite sensore

ES Amortiguar la luz con sensor

DE Mit Touchdimmer

EN With touch dimmer

FR Avec variateur sensitif

IT Con Touch dimmer

ES Interruptor táctil

DE Mit Schalter

EN With switch

FR Avec interrupteur

IT Con interruttore

ES Con interruptor 

DE Mit Dimmer

EN With dimmer

FR Avec variateur

IT Con variatore

ES Con regulador

DE Mit Zugschalter

EN With pull switch

FR Interrupteur à tirette

IT Con cordicella

ES Con tirador

DE Mit stufenlosem Touchdimmer 

EN With continuous touch dimmer

FR Avec variateur sensitif continu

IT Con interruttore a variazione continua 

ES Con encendido gradual táctil con regulador 

DE Mit Touch-Schalter ON/OFF

EN With touch – switch ON/OFF

FR Avec interrupteur sensitif ON / OFF

IT Con interruttore Touch ON/OFF

ES Encendido táctil ON/OFF

191



DE Lautsprecher / Lautstärkenregelung

EN Speaker / Volume control

FR Haut-parleurs / Réglage du volume

IT Altoparlante / Controllo Volume

ES Altavoz / Control del volumen 

DE Mehrere Funktionen mit Fernbedienung 
zu schalten

EN Select different functions using remote 
control

FR Choisissez les différentes fonctions avec 
la télécommande 

IT Varie funzioni regolabili con telecomando 

ES Elija diferentes funciones con mando 
a distancia

DE LED bzw. Artikel ist nicht dimmbar

EN Neither LED nor item dimmable  

FR LED ou article non-variable

IT LED a luce NON variabile

ES LED o artículo no regulables 

DE LED bzw. Artikel ist dimmbar

EN LED and item dimmable

FR LED ou article variable

IT LED a luce variabile  

ES LED o artículo regulable

DE Steuerung mittels Bluetooth - Technologie

EN Regulated via Bluetooth  

FR Commande via technologie Bluetooth

IT Comando tramite tecnologia Bluetooth

ES Control por bluetooth

DE Mehrere Funktionen mittels APP steuerbar

EN Select different functions using APP

FR Différentes fonctions à choisir via application

IT Varie funzioni regolabili tramite APP

ES Elegir varias funciones por app

DE Mittels Sensor ein- und ausschaltbar  

EN Turned on and off via sensor

FR Activé ou déactivé par détecteur

IT Accensione e spegnimento mediante sensore

ES Activado o desactivado por sensor

DE Mehrere Funktionen mit Schalter zu schalten

EN Select different functions using switch

FR Plusieurs options pour activer/déactiver

IT Varie funzioni regolabili mediante interruttore  

ES Varias opciones para encender/apagar

DE Mehrere Funktionen mit Touchschalter  
zu schalten

EN Select different functions using touch switch

FR Fonctions multiples, règlage sensitif

IT Diverse funzioni selezionabili tramite tocco

ES Varias funciones táctiles

DE Inklusive Fernbedienung

EN Remote control included

FR Télécommande inclus

IT Telecomando incluso

ES Incluye mando a distancia 

192



DE Mit USB Ladekabel 

EN With USB charging cable

FR Avec câble d’alimentation USB

IT Con cavo caricatore USB

ES Con cable de carga USB

DE Mit USB - Kabel

EN With USB - cable

FR Avec câble USB

IT Con cavo USB

ES Con cable USB

DE Mit Erinnerungsfunktion; Artikel speichert 
die eingestellten Lichteinstellungen

EN With memory function; item saves 
adjusted settings

FR Avec mémoire; article mémorise le réglage 
de lumière choisi

IT Con funzione memoria; l’articolo salva le 
regolazioni luce preimpostate

ES Con memoria; el articulo memoriza el 
reglage de luz escogido

DE Uhr

EN Clock

FR Montre

IT Orologio

ES Reloj

DE Wecker

EN Alarm clock

FR Réveil intégré

IT Sveglia

ES Despertador

DE Mit Temperaturanzeige

EN With temperature indicator

FR Avec thermomètre

IT Con indicatore temperatura

ES Con termómetro

DE Adapter inklusive

EN Adapter included

FR Adaptateur inclus

IT Adattatore

ES Adaptador incluido

DE Kabelloses Ladegerät 

EN Wireless charger

FR Chargeur sans fil

IT Caricatore wireless

ES Cargador sín cable

DE Mit Nachtlicht 

EN With night light

FR Avec veilleuse de nuit

IT Con luce notturna

ES Con luz nocturna

DE Zeitschaltuhr

EN Timer

FR Minuterie

IT Timer programmabile

ES Reloj

193



DE Beweglich, schwenkbar

EN Movable, swivelling

FR Orientable

IT Orientabile

ES Orientable

DE Starr / nicht beweglich 

EN Fixed / not movable

FR Rigide / non flexible

IT Fisso / non movibile

ES Fijo / no movible

DE Inklusive Batterien

EN Batteries included

FR Piles incluses

IT Batterie incluse

ES Pilas incluidas 

DE Exklusive Batterien

EN Batteries excluded

FR Piles exclus

IT Batterie escluse

ES Pilas excluidas

DE Spezifikation der Batterie, inklusive oder exklusive  

EN Specification of battery, included or excluded

FR Indication piles incluses ou non-incluses

IT Specifica delle pile, pile incl. od escl. Vedi icona

ES Especificación de batería, incluido o exclusive

DE Inklusive AKKU - Batterien

EN AKKU – batteries included

FR Piles rechargeables incluses

IT Accumulatore incluso

ES Pilas incluidas 

DE Solarartikel, Solarbetrieb 

EN Solar item, solar operation

FR Article solaire, fonctionnement solaire

IT Articolo solare, alimentato a energia solare

ES Articulo solar, funcionamiento solar

DE Leuchtdauer

EN Illumination period

FR Durée d´éclairage

IT Illuminazione: durata in ore

ES Horas de luz 

DE Höhenverstellbar

EN Adjustable

FR Réglable en hauteur

IT Regolabile in altezza

ES Altura regulable

DE Flexible Arme

EN Flexible arms

FR Bras flexible

IT Flex

ES Brazos flexibles

194



DE Inklusive Sensor

EN Sensor included

FR Detecteur inclus

IT Sensore incluso 

ES Sensor incluido

DE Sensoreinstellungen

EN Sensor settings

FR Portée du capteur

IT Regolazioni del sensore

ES Programacion de sensores

DE Mit Lufterfrischer

EN With air freshener

FR Avec purificateur d‘air

IT Con rinfrescatore d‘aria

ES Con ambientador de aire

DE Leuchtmittel flackern

EN Flickering bulbs

FR Ampoules scintillantes

IT Effetto fiamma

ES Bombillas efecto fuego 

DE Lichteffekte 

EN Light effects

FR Effets lumineux

IT Effetto Luce

ES Efectos de luz

DE Schirm mit 3D Effekt

EN Lampshade with 3D effect

FR Abat-jour effet 3D

IT Schermo con effetto 3D

ES Pantalla con efecto 3D

DE Lichteffekt für angegebene Fläche

EN Light effect for mentioned area

FR Effet lumineux pour surface indiquée

IT Effetto Luce per superficie indicata 
nell‘icona

ES Efecto de iluminación para la superficie 
indicada

DE Schirm mit Spezial - Effekt

EN Lampshade with special effect

FR Abat-jout effet spécial

IT Schermo con effetti speciali

ES Pantalla con efecto especial

DE Steckdose

EN Socket

FR Prise de courant

IT Presa di corrente

ES Enchufe

DE Schutzgrad 

EN Protection rating

FR Classe de protection

IT Grado di protezione

ES Indice de proteccion

195



DE Bemalbar

EN Paintable

FR peignable

IT Dipingibile

ES pintable

DE Laser mit Effekt

EN Laser with effect

FR Laser à effets

IT Laser con effetti

ES Láser con efecto

DE Display mit verschiedenen Artikel, sortiert 

EN Mixed display

FR Display mixte (articles pré-sélectionnés)

IT Espositore misto

ES Box / Surtido de productos 

DE Anzahl der Artikel im Display

EN Number of items in display

FR Nombre d´articles par display

IT Numero di pezzi nell‘espositore

ES Numero de articulos en box

DE Anzahl der Artikel im Set 

EN Number of items in set

FR Nombre d´articles dans le set

IT Numero di pezzi nel set

ES Número de producos en el set 

DE Anzahl der Artikel im Display

EN Number of items in display

FR Nombre d´articles par display

IT  Numero di pezzi per espositore

ES Numero de artículos en box

DE Befahrbar, maximale Tragkraft in kg

EN Loadable, maximal load in kg

FR Charge maximale en kg

IT Carrabile, carico massimo in kg

ES Transitable, máxima capacidad de carga en kg

DE Dieser Artikel hat Magnete, um ihn auf 
Metalloberflächen befestigen zu können

EN This item has magnets, enabling attachment 
onto metallic surfaces

FR Article avec aimants pour fixation sur 
surfaces métalliques

IT Questo articolo ha dei magneti per il 
fissaggio su  superfici metalliche

ES Este producto tiene imanes para fijarse en 
superficies metálicas

DE Schirm mit Glitzerdekor

EN Lampshade with sparkle decoration

FR Abat-jour à décor scintillant

IT Schermo con decoro effetto scintillante

ES Pantalla con decoración brillante

DE Schirm mit Kristalleffekt

EN Lampshade with crystal effect

FR Abat-jour à effet cristal

IT Schermo con effetto cristallo

ES Pantalla con efecto de cristal

21x

196



DE Dieses Licht fördert das 
Pflanzenwachstum

EN This light boosts plant growth

FR Favorise la croissance des plantes

IT Questa luce favorisce la crescita delle 
piante

ES Favorece el crecimiento de las plantas

DE Digitales LED Band

EN Digital LED stripe

FR Bande LED digitale

IT Striscia LED digitale

ES Banda digital LED

DE Kürzbar

EN Shortenable

FR á couper

IT Accorciabile

ES Acortable

DE Nicht kürzbar

EN Not possible to make shorter / cut off

FR Ne peut être raccourci

IT Non accorciabile

ES No se puede cortar 

DE Nicht verlängerbar

EN Not extendable

FR Non prolongeable

IT Non allungabile

ES No alargable

DE Länge vom Artikel ohne Zuleitung

EN Length of item without feed cable

FR Longueur de l´article sans le câble 
d’alimentation

IT Lunghezza articolo senza il cavo di 
alimentazione

ES Largo del artículo sin cable

DE Anzahl der Leuchtmittel

EN Number of bulbs

FR Nombre d´ampoules

IT Numero lampadine

ES Número de bombillas

DE Abstand zwischen den Leuchtmittel 

EN Distance between bulbs

FR Distance entre les ampoules

IT Distanza tra le lampadine

ES Distancia entre las bombillas

DE Bewegliche, schwingende Teile

EN Moving, swinging parts

FR Pièces articulées, oscillantes

IT Parti mobili e oscillanti

ES Piezas móviles 

DE Drehende Teile

EN Rotating parts

FR Pièces rotatives

IT Parti rotanti

ES Piezas giratorias

197



DE Maximale Motorleistung 

EN Maximum motor power

FR Puissance du moteur maximale

IT Potenza massima motore

ES Potencia máxima del motor 

DE Drehschalter

EN Rotary switch

FR Interrupteur rotatif

IT Interruttore rotante

ES Interruptor giratorio

DE Optimale Nutzung für Räume mit den 
angegebenen m²

EN Optimal effect of the air flow per max.  m²  
in rooms

FR Effet optimal dans des pièces aux m² indiqués

IT Uso ottimale del flusso d’aria per ambienti di m²

ES Uso óptimo del flujo de aire por máx. m² en 
habitaciones 

DE Anzahl der einzustellenden 
Geschwindigkeitsstufen Tr / min  
(Umdrehungen / Minute)

EN Number of adjustable speed levels 
tr / min (turns / minute)

FR Nombre de niveaux de vitesse réglables Tr / min 
(Turn / minutes)

IT Numero di giri in r.p.m.

ES Número de niveles de velocidad a ajustar - r.p.m.

DE Ventilator oszillierend 

EN Fan with oscillation function

FR Ventilateur oscillant

IT Ventilatore con funzione oscillante

ES Ventilado oscilante

DE Regenbogeneffekt

EN Rainbow effect

FR Effet arc-en ciel

IT Effetto arcobaleno

ES Efecto arcoíris

DE Netzspannung in Volt V / Frequenz in Hertz Hz 

EN Main voltage in Volt V / Frequency in Hertz Hz

FR Tension en volts V / fréquence en hertz Hz

IT Tensione di rete in Volt V  
/ Frequenza in Hertz Hz

ES Tensión de red en voltios V  
/ Frecuencia en hertzios Hz

DE Stufenlos dimmbar über Wandschalter

EN Stepless dimming by wall switch

FR Dimmable en continu par interrupteur mural

IT Dimmerabile in maniera continua tramite 
interruttore a parete

ES Regulación continua mediante interruptor 
de pared

DE Mit Lupe

EN With magnifier

FR Avec loupe

IT Con lente d‘ingrandimento

ES Con lupa

DE Mit USB Ausgang

EN With USB output

FR Avec port USB

IT Con uscita USB

ES Con salida USB

198



DE Im Sommer kühlen: Ein nach unten 
gerichteter Luftstrom erzeugt eine 
kühlende Wirkung  

EN Cool down in summer: A downward 
airflow creates a cooling effect

FR Refroidissement : un flux d´air vers le 
bas crée un effet de refroidissement

IT Modalità ESTATE : Il ventilatore gira in 
senso anti-orario, muove l’aria verso il 
basso con effetto raffrescante

ES Refrigerar en verano: Una corriente 
de aire dirigida hacia abajo produce 
un efecto refrigerante

DE Im Winter wärmen: Ein nach oben 
gerichteter Luftstrom bläst die warme 
Deckenluft nach unten

EN Heat up in winter: An upward airflow moves 
warm air off the ceiling

FR Réchauffement : un flux d´air vers le haut 
répand l´air chaud du plafond dans la pièce

IT Modalità INVERNO :  Il ventilatore gira in 
senso orario, il flusso d’aria si dirige verso 
l’alto facendo spostare l’aria calda dall’alto 
verso il basso

ES Calentar en invierno: Un flujo de aire 
dirigido hacia arriba sopla el aire caliente en 
el techo hacia abajo

DE Direkte Montage an der Decke 

EN Flush mount installation

FR Montage direct au plafond

IT Montaggio diretto a soffitto

ES Montaje directo en el techo

DE Abgehängte Montage an der Decke

EN Downrod installation

FR Installation suspendue au plafond

IT Montaggio soffitto a sospensione

ES Montaje suspendido en el techo

DE Montage auf schrägen Decken möglich, maximale Neigung in Grad °

EN Vaulted ceiling installation, maximal down grade in degrees °

FR Installation sur plafonds inclinés possible, inclinaison maximale en degrés °

IT Montaggio possibile su pareti inclinate, inclinazione max.  gradi (°)

ES Montaje posible en techos oblicuos, inclinación máx. en grados °

DE Geschwindigkeitsstufen stufenlos 
einstellbar 

EN Speed levels are adjustable stepless

FR Vitesse réglable en continu

IT Variatore di velocità continuo

ES Niveles de velocidad ajustables 
de forma continua

DE Drei verschiedene Einstellungen zu schalten 

EN Three different steps are switchable 

FR Trois réglages différents possibles

IT Interruttore 3 fasi

ES Tres pasos diferentes conmutables

199



Published by

GLOBO Handels GmbH 
Gewerbestrasse 3 
9184 St. Peter 
Austria
Tel.: +43 4253 32050 
Fax: +43 4253 32050-20
office@globo-lighting.com 
www.globo-lighting.com 

GLOBO EASTERN EUROPE, s. r. o.
Priemyselný park Géňa 5498
93401 Levice
Slovakia
Tel.: +421 36 2300 211
Fax: +421 2 3352 3784
sekretariat@globo-lighting.sk
www.globo-lighting.sk

All rights reserved
© 2023 GLOBO EASTERN EUROPE

Technisch bedingte Änderungen, Satz und Druckfehler vorbehalten.
Technical changes, as well as misprints in graphic or writing reserved.
Nous nous réservons le droit de modifier les caractéristiques produits. Toutes les indications sous la réserve d’une erreur d’impression.
Ci riserviamo il diritto di modificare i ns articoli in qualunque momento. Con riserva di errori di stampa.
Sujeto a cambios tecnicos / posibles errores de impresion.

Bildnachweis / photo credits / crédits photos / realizzazione grafica / fotografias / 
GLOBO Handels GmbH | Adobe Stock | Studio davidpompa
WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE 84932102 
Bevollmächtigter: Dr. Haidn Umweltberatung International UG

200



201


